Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:54.66
5:55.85
5:59.19
6:04.42
6:14.74
6:17.10
6:20.93
6:26.82
6:38.47
6:49.04
6:59.69
7:03.60

7:31.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:55.85
6:04.42
5:54.66
5:59.19
6:14.74
6:20.93
6:17.10
6:26.82
6:38.47

6:59.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

389
385
374
358
329
323
314
299
274
253
234
228
188

WA Pts

385
358
389
374
329
314
323
299
274

234

Round

m I T I I T

I =m I

Round

H

m m I I I

I

Date

06/02/16
02/10/16
17/10/15
08/04/16
18/09/15
21/03/15
10/04/15
18/01/15
18/10/14
10/05/14
19/09/14
15/03/14
21/12/13

Date

02/10/16
08/04/16
06/02/16
17/10/15
18/09/15
10/04/15
21/03/15
18/01/15
18/10/14
19/09/14

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Cambridge April Open 2016

Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge April Open 2016

Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships

City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Hertfordshire County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Venue

Borehamwood
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Ipswich
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood

Peterborough

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Ipswich
Borehamwood

Bishop's Stortford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Club Swam Under
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

6:49.04 253 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 2
7:03.60 228 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2
7:31.42 188 F 211213 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Bishop Stort 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



