## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:54.66	389	F	06/02/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
5:55.85	385	Н	02/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
5:59.19	374	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
6:04.42	358	Н	08/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
6:14.74	329	Н	18/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
6:17.10	323	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
6:20.93	314	Н	10/04/15	City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q	Cambridge		3
6:26.82	299	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
6:38.47	274	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
6:49.04	253	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bishop Stort	2
6:59.69	234	Н	19/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
7:03.60	228	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
7:31.42	188	F	21/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Bishop Stort	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:55.85	385	Н	02/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
6:04.42	358	Н	08/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
5:54.66	389	F	06/02/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
5:59.19	374	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
6:14.74	329	Н	18/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
6:20.93	314	Н	10/04/15	City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q	Cambridge		3
6:17.10	323	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
6:26.82	299	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
6:38.47	274	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
6:59.69 Copyright 2024	234 1	Н	19/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
6:49.04	253	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bishop Stort	2
7:03.60	228	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
7:31.42	188	F	21/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Bishop Stort	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS